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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2018-19
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

NISHA  DROLIA

Tower 5B, Flat - 10H, Active Acres

KOLKATA

609886

27-10-2018

6196

603690

34235

36

34271

0

30584

0

3700

0

34284

10

AWQPA7434G

ITR-3

ORIGINAL

700015
WEST BENGAL

350113510271018

ITO WARD 3(1), DEOGHAR

0

Individual
Kolkata54/10 D C Dey Road

NISHA DROLIA

110.227.76.23

27-10-2018 17:28:52 Kolkata

AWQPA7434GSelf

27-10-2018

110.227.76.23

0
82541

82541
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