## INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2018-19

	Nar	NISHA DROLIA						AWQPA7434G		
	NIS									
THE	Flat	t/Door/Block No	Name Of Premi	Name Of Premises/Building/Village			Form No. which			
NAND NIC	Tower 5B, Flat - 10H, Active Acres						has bee		ITR-3	
ORI O	Roa	nd/Street/Post Office	Area/Locality	Area/Locality			transmitted			
AL INFORMATICE OF ELECTRO	54/1	10 D C Dey Road	Kolkata	Kolkata			Status Individual			
L IN	Tov	wn/City/District	State	State Pin/ZipCode			Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	KC	DLKATA	WEST BENGAL	WEST BENGAL 700015			XXXX XXXX 2099			
E E	Des	ignation of AO(Wa	rd/Circle)	ITO WARD 3(1), DEO	WARD 3(1), DEOGHAR			Original or Revised ORIGINAL		
	E-fi	iling Acknowledgem	ent Number	r <b>350113510271018</b>	350113510271018 Date(D			D/MM/YYYY) 27-10-2018		
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	1	Gross total income							609886	
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A							6196	
	3	Total Income					3		603690	
	3a	Current Year loss, if any					3a		0	
	4	Net tax payable					4		34235	
	5	Interest and Fee Payable					5		36	
	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable					6		34271	
	7	Taxes Paid		ance Tax	7a	0	<u> </u>			
			b TDS		7b	30584	<u> </u>			
			c TCS		7c	0				
				Assessment Tax	7d	3700				
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)					7e		34284	
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)					8		0	
	9	Refund (7e-6)					9		10	
	10	Exempt Income		Agriculture Others			$\frac{0}{41}$ 10	)	82541	
				n <u>27-10-2018</u>					en electronically	
verified by NISHA DROLIA in the capacity of Self having PAN AWQPA7434G										
on <u>27-10-2018 17:28:52</u> from IP address <u>110.227.76.23</u> at <u>Kolkata</u> using										
Electro	nic Ve	rification Code QNI	D7KWUMTI	generat	ed through	Aadhaar OTP			mode.	